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Women / 4A / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Wetterling368
TX Dreams

8.850 9.125 9.0258.700 35.700
1 1 6T 4 1 

1 

Harper Taylor472
Empire

8.825 8.600 9.1009.000 35.525
2 8T 3 1T 2 

2 

Mylee Evans178
Impact

8.000 8.650 9.0509.275 34.975
20T 6 1 3 3 

3 

Mirabelle Sagel363
TX Dreams

8.750 9.000 8.8008.350 34.900
4 2T 14 11 4 

4 

Carolina Tripp473
Empire

8.575 8.950 9.0008.000 34.525
7 4 22 5T 5T

5T

Emerson Mcgrath357
TX Dreams

8.425 9.000 8.9008.200 34.525
11 3T 17T 7T 6T

6T

Kaitlyn Culver406
Win Kids

8.250 8.625 8.9008.700 34.475
13T 7 7T 8T 7 

7 

Emmry Ramos184
Impact

8.625 8.375 8.7008.575 34.275
6 12 8 16 8 

8 

Katelynn Ruiz185
Impact

8.775 8.000 8.7258.750 34.250
3 19T 5 15 9 

9 

Lauren Koepp248
The Rock

8.475 8.500 8.8508.050 33.875
10 10 20T 10 10 

10 

Lexi Edgemon407
Win Kids

8.525 8.175 8.6008.500 33.800
8T 16 9T 19T 11 

11 

Mya Shokralla470
Empire

8.050 8.350 9.0008.200 33.600
16T 13T 18T 6T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Madewell250
The Rock

7.675 8.600 8.7508.375 33.400
26 9T 13 13T 13 

13 

Carson Franklin179
Impact

8.000 7.500 8.9008.925 33.325
21T 28 4 9T 14 

14 

Lacy Acevedo261
The Palaestra

8.300 8.200 8.5508.200 33.250
12 15 19T 21T 15 

15 

Grace Warden366
TX Dreams

8.050 8.450 8.3008.050 32.850
17T 11 21T 24 16 

16 

Jaslyn Williams503
TX Dreams

8.650 8.350 8.0507.600 32.650
5 14T 26T 28T 17 

17 

Tannar Minnick466
Empire

7.800 8.000 8.6007.850 32.250
24 20T 23T 20T 18T

18T

Scarlette Singleton364
TX Dreams

7.700 7.650 8.5008.400 32.250
25 25 12 23 19T

19T

Cora Stamatis254
The Rock

7.300 7.550 8.6508.500 32.000
32 26T 10T 17T 20T

20T

Aly Keefer464
Empire

7.600 7.950 8.2008.250 32.000
28 22 16 26 21T

21T

Evan Hall247
The Rock

8.250 7.800 8.7506.950 31.750
14T 23 31 14T 22 

22 

Eisley Snow252
The Rock

8.125 8.925 7.8506.800 31.700
15 5 33 31 23 

23 

Cadence Large465
Empire

7.625 7.150 8.5508.300 31.625
27 29 15 22T 24 

24 

Claire Stewart365
TX Dreams

7.500 8.050 8.2507.750 31.550
29T 18 25 25 25 

25 
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Angelique Butler404
Win Kids

8.525 7.100 8.0007.850 31.475
9T 30 24T 30 26 

26 

Jewel Newbern469
Empire

7.150 8.100 8.7757.400 31.425
34 17 29 12 27 

27 

Lauren Byone460
Empire

8.050 7.550 8.0507.600 31.250
18T 27T 27T 29T 28 

28 

Bailey Leonard356
TX Dreams

7.500 8.000 8.1007.200 30.800
30T 21T 30 27 29 

29 

Brooklyn Harris462
Empire

7.250 5.750 8.6508.450 30.100
33 33 11 18T 30 

30 

Avamarie Nunez262
The Palaestra

8.050 6.000 6.4007.450 27.900
19T 32 28 33 31 

31 

Madison Bernethy352
TX Dreams

7.400 6.350 6.9006.250 26.900
31 31 34 32 32 

32 

Rebekah Van Campen186
Impact

7.850 0.000 9.1009.250 26.200
23 34T 2 2T 33 

33 

Nora Ravanzo360
TX Dreams

8.000 7.700 0.0006.850 22.550
22T 24 32 34T 34 

34 

Mia Combs176
Impact

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
35 35T 35 35T 35 

35 
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